FORM 4

obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.	C. 20549
----------------	----------

STATEMENT	OF CHANGES I	N BENEFICIAL	OWNERSHIP

ı	OMB APPRO	JVAL
	OMB Number:	3235-0287
l	Estimated average burd	en
	hours per response:	0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

					_															
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* INTER ALIA HOLDING CO					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol NORTHERN TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL CORP [NTIC]										5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner					
(Last)	(Fi	rst) (Middle)			Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 9/13/2010										fficer (give elow)	title	Othe belov	(specify y)	
(Street)					4. If A										6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(City)	(St	ate) (Zip)	,											v F				an One Reporting	
		Tabl	e I - Nor	n-Deriva	ative S	Sec	curitie	s Acc	uired,	Dis	osed o	f, o	r Ben	efici	ally Ov	/ned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		E	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr.				d (A) or . 3, 4 a	nd Se Be Ov	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
								Code	v	Amount	Amount (A) or (D)		Price	ੑ Tra	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)		
Common	Stock			09/13/2010					S		1,000	(1)	D	\$9	.5	625,668 ⁽²⁾		D		
Common Stock			09/14/2010		T			S		700(1))	D	\$9	.5	624,968 ⁽²⁾)	D			
Common Stock			09/15/2010					S		100(1))	D	\$9	.5	624,868(2)		D			
		Та	ble II - C								sed of, onvertib				y Own	ed				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Da	Date,	l. Fransaction Code (Instr. 3)		on of		6. Date Exercis Expiration Date (Month/Day/Yea		•	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins and 4)			8. Price Derivati Security (Instr. 5)	ve derivati Securit	ive ies cially ng ed ction(Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code V	,			Date Exercisal		Expiration Date	Title	or Nu of	nount mber ares						
	ALIA H	Reporting Person* OLDING CO (First)	(Midd	lle)		-														

Explanation of Responses:

BEACHWOOD

Lynch Juliane I

(Street)

(City)

(Last)

(Street)

(City)

1. These shares were sold pursuant to a 10b5-1(c) sales plan effective May 25, 2010.

(State)

(First)

OH

(State)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

23205 MERCANTILE ROAD

2. These shares are held directly by Inter Alia Holding Company. Juliane I. Lynch, President of Inter Alia Holding Company, does not hold any shares directly. Mrs. J. I. Lynch disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares held by Inter Alia Holding Company, except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein.

/s/ G. Patrick Lynch

09/1<u>5/2010</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

(Zip)

(Middle)

44122

(Zip)

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.	

Form 4 Exhibit 99.1 - Joint Filer Information Name:
Juliane I. Lynch Address: 23205 Mercantile Road Beachwood, OH 44122
Designated Filer: Inter Alia Holding Company Issuer
and Trading Symbol Northern Technologies International Corporation NTIC
Date of Event Requiring Statement: 09/15/2010 Signature: By: /s/ Juliane Lynch